
Lunch Bunch Registration – February 2017 
 

Child Name (one form per child)_____________________________________  Class__________________________ 
 
 

Morning & Lunch Bunch Date 

MB LUNCH BUNCH AFTER ENRICHMENT ONLY 

$ Daily Cost 8-9am 
($10) 

12:30-2:30pm 
($20) 

12:30-3:30pm 
($30) 

12:30-5pm 
($45) 

2:30-3:30pm 
($10) 

2:30-5pm 
($25) 

Wednesday, February 1        

Thursday, February 2        

Friday, February 3        

Monday, February 6        

Tuesday, February 7        

Wednesday, February 8        

Thursday, February 9        

Friday, February 10        

Monday February 13        

Tuesday, February 14        

Wednesday, February 15        

Thursday, February 16        

Friday, February 17 NURTURY CLOSED – LINCOLN’S BIRTHDAY  

Monday, February 20 NURTURY CLOSED – PRESIDENT’S DAY  

Tuesday, February 21        

Wednesday, February 22        

Thursday, February 23        

Friday, February 24        

Monday, February 27        

Tuesday, February 28        

Total charges   $ 
 


